
U 14 Circuit Zestafoni
Sabre Boy's

Countries (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 3 countries)
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name flag full name availabl

GEO 10
ISR 1
JPN 1
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U 14 Circuit Zestafoni
Sabre Boy's

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 12 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name country flag

1 APKHAIDZE Nikoloz GEO
1 BOBOKHIDZE Giorgi GEO
1 GAVASHELISHVILI GEO
1 GOGOKHIA Saba GEO
1 GOLDFELD Vladimir ISR
1 KAPANADZE Mate GEO
1 KARKASHADZE Dav GEO
1 KVANTRISHVILI Ni GEO
1 ONIANI Gabriel GEO
1 SUZUKI Bruno Kai JPN
1 TOPURIDZE Nikoloz GEO
1 URUSHADZE Giorgi GEO
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U 14 Circuit Zestafoni
Sabre Boy's
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Overall number of participants: 12
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 0

Number of participants of Asia: 1
Number of participants of Europ: 11
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U 14 Circuit Zestafoni
Sabre Boy's

Formula of the competition
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12 fencers

1 poules: round

12 fencers
2 poules of 6
Separation by : countries
9 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 9 fencers

Direct tableau
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U 14 Circuit Zestafoni
Sabre Boy's

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    12:00    Piste green
Referee: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza  GEO

V/M ind. HS rank
ONIANI Gabriel GEO  2  V  V  V  X 0.750 6 17 2
URUSHADZE Giorgi GEO  V  V  V  V  X 1.000 15 20 1
KAPANADZE Mate GEO  3  1  2  V  X 0.250 -7 11 4
KARKASHADZE Davit GEO  2  2  V  V  X 0.500 2 14 3
GAVASHELISHVILI A GEO  1  0  3  0  X 0.000 -16 4 5
SUZUKI Bruno Kai JPN  F  F  F  F  F DNS

Poule No 2    12:00    Piste yeloo
Referee: MERKVILADZE Givi  GEO

V/M ind. HS rank
APKHAIDZE Nikoloz GEO  2  3  4  V  V 0.400 3 19 4
GOGOKHIA Saba GEO  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 10 22 2
GOLDFELD Vladimir ISR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
BOBOKHIDZE Giorgi GEO  V  4  0  V  V 0.600 -1 19 3
TOPURIDZE Nikoloz GEO  1  0  0  2  3 0.000 -19 6 6
KVANTRISHVILI Niko GEO  0  1  2  4  V 0.200 -11 12 5
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U 14 Circuit Zestafoni
Sabre Boy's

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 12 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 GOLDFELD Vladi ISR 1.000 18 25 qualifier
2 URUSHADZE Gior GEO 1.000 15 20 qualifier
3 GOGOKHIA Saba GEO 0.800 10 22 qualifier
4 ONIANI Gabriel GEO 0.750 6 17 qualifier
5 BOBOKHIDZE Gio GEO 0.600 -1 19 qualifier
6 KARKASHADZE GEO 0.500 2 14 qualifier
7 APKHAIDZE Nikol GEO 0.400 3 19 qualifier
8 KAPANADZE Mat GEO 0.250 -7 11 qualifier
9 KVANTRISHVILI GEO 0.200 -11 12 qualifier

10 GAVASHELISHVI GEO 0.000 -16 4 eliminated
11 TOPURIDZE Nikol GEO 0.000 -19 6 eliminated

SUZUKI Bruno Kai JPN dns DNS

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2022-10-25 13:29 - Page 6



U 14 Circuit Zestafoni
Sabre Boy's

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 9 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 GOLDFELD Vladi ISR 1.000 18 25 qualifier
2 URUSHADZE Gior GEO 1.000 15 20 qualifier
3 GOGOKHIA Saba GEO 0.800 10 22 qualifier
4 ONIANI Gabriel GEO 0.750 6 17 qualifier
5 BOBOKHIDZE Gio GEO 0.600 -1 19 qualifier
6 KARKASHADZE GEO 0.500 2 14 qualifier
7 APKHAIDZE Nikol GEO 0.400 3 19 qualifier
8 KAPANADZE Mat GEO 0.250 -7 11 qualifier
9 KVANTRISHVILI GEO 0.200 -11 12 qualifier
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U 14 Circuit Zestafoni
Sabre Boy's

page 1/1

1 GOLDFELD Vladimir ISR

Tableau of 16

16 --------- ---

9 KVANTRISHVILI Ni GEO

8 KAPANADZE Mate GEO 15/10

5 BOBOKHIDZE Giorgi GEO

12 --------- ---

13 --------- ---

4 ONIANI Gabriel GEO

3 GOGOKHIA Saba GEO

14 --------- ---

11 --------- ---

6 KARKASHADZE Da GEO

7 APKHAIDZE Nikoloz GEO

10 --------- ---

15 --------- ---

2 URUSHADZE Giorgi GEO

GOLDFELD Vladimir

Tableau of 8

KVANTRISHVILI Ni
15/2

BOBOKHIDZE Giorgi

ONIANI Gabriel
15/11

GOGOKHIA Saba

KARKASHADZE Da
15/6

APKHAIDZE Nikoloz

URUSHADZE Giorgi
15/2

GOLDFELD Vladimir

Semi-finals

ONIANI Gabriel

15/14

GOGOKHIA Saba

URUSHADZE Giorgi

15/10

GOLDFELD Vladimir

Final

URUSHADZE Giorgi

15/13

GOLDFELD Vladimir
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U 14 Circuit Zestafoni
Sabre Boy's

page 1/1

1 GOLDFELD Vladimir ISR

Tableau of 8

8 KVANTRISHVILI Ni GEO 15/2

5 BOBOKHIDZE Giorgi GEO

4 ONIANI Gabriel GEO 15/11

3 GOGOKHIA Saba GEO

6 KARKASHADZE Da GEO 15/6

7 APKHAIDZE Nikoloz GEO

2 URUSHADZE Giorgi GEO 15/2

GOLDFELD Vladimir

Semi-finals

ONIANI Gabriel
15/14

GOGOKHIA Saba

URUSHADZE Giorgi
15/10

GOLDFELD Vladimir

Final

URUSHADZE Giorgi

15/13

GOLDFELD Vladimir
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U 14 Circuit Zestafoni
Sabre Boy's

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 12 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country status

1 GOLDFELD Vladi ISR
2 URUSHADZE Gior GEO
3 GOGOKHIA Saba GEO
3 ONIANI Gabriel GEO
5 BOBOKHIDZE Gio GEO
6 KARKASHADZE GEO
7 APKHAIDZE Nikol GEO
8 KVANTRISHVILI GEO
9 KAPANADZE Mat GEO

10 GAVASHELISHVI GEO
11 TOPURIDZE Nikol GEO

SUZUKI Bruno Kai JPN DNS
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U 14 Circuit Zestafoni
Sabre Boy's

Referee activities (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name cat country Poule T16 QF SF Final Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

MCHEDLIDZE Zaz GEO 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 5 - -

MERKVILADZE Gi GEO 1 - - 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 5 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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